
Geechee Gunfighters

Match 
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Category Stage 1 
Time 

Stage 2 
Time  

Stage 3 
Time  

Stage 4 
Time  

Stage 5 
Time 

Stage 6 
Time

Final 

Time

Saturday, January 27, 2018

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Sue Render L49 18.13 35.66 19.97 24.97 26.03 23.15 147.911 1

Cardboard Cowboy COW 18.34 27.85 33.70 26.37 23.52 20.65 150.432 1

Kid Ray 49r 17.82 44.54 18.98 24.67 25.38 23.59 154.983 1

Whiskey Mac 49r 29.32 28.58 25.03 22.48 44.54 25.39 175.344 2

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 26.75 31.23 27.65 27.25 31.90 33.99 178.775 1

Shamrock Sadie LD 23.52 37.96 29.10 21.42 28.42 39.96 180.386 1

Knot Hardly Dunn ES 49.70 27.37 30.00 22.75 28.61 22.38 180.817 1

Palmetto Traveler 49r 28.45 33.31 30.86 27.37 39.37 25.68 185.048 3

Fast Finger Fife WRA 34.21 31.59 25.93 44.47 29.85 26.84 192.899 1

Ruby Colorado S 23.04 25.95 32.73 26.62 39.13 49.63 197.1010 1

Doc Kemm S 30.96 48.61 31.17 27.60 37.10 27.35 202.7911 2

Lorenzo Kid BW 34.61 34.84 28.39 33.35 32.79 42.48 206.4612 1

Black Mike FCD 32.87 37.64 33.07 32.66 35.89 36.29 208.4213 1

Laredo Lou CB 32.03 42.24 36.84 28.17 38.97 38.80 217.0514 1

Foxy Filly COWG 34.22 39.83 32.65 32.12 46.85 39.85 225.5215 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 26.27 34.21 45.46 31.39 46.13 47.50 230.9616 1

Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 32.07 55.11 35.19 33.10 38.45 46.19 240.1117 1

Choco Kid COW 31.64 52.14 36.50 37.45 46.02 38.20 241.9518 2

Ranger Law BW 28.72 48.79 35.30 59.59 42.74 46.19 261.3319 2

High Cotton Kitty LWRA 36.73 74.79 32.81 39.56 46.74 44.72 275.3520 1

Capt. Cowan ES 36.63 68.72 40.12 40.39 51.73 39.30 276.8921 2

Pick Ax Pete DC 32.45 61.59 40.11 66.65 48.62 53.07 302.4922 1

Rango Kid ES 72.22 82.36 47.73 54.10 52.57 54.13 363.1123 3

Two Fingers Kurt WRA 63.25 85.40 50.66 49.80 66.74 47.79 363.6424 2

Doc Southerly S 58.42 73.46 90.56 65.37 65.84 72.92 426.5725 3

Gold Rush Annie GD 130.77 105.88 99.62 999.00 74.60 98.16 1,508.0326 1



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
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1 Sue Render L49 147.91 25 18.13 0 0 0 0 18.13 35.66 0 0 0 0 35.66 19.97 0 0 0 0 19.97 19.97 1 0 0 0 24.97 26.03 0 0 0 0 26.03 23.15 0 0 0 0 23.152 10 2 5 3 3

2 Cardboard Cowboy COW 150.43 29 18.34 0 0 0 0 18.34 22.85 1 0 0 0 27.85 18.70 3 0 0 0 33.70 26.37 0 0 0 0 26.37 23.52 0 0 0 0 23.52 20.65 0 0 0 0 20.653 3 15 6 1 1

3 Kid Ray 49r 154.98 27 17.82 0 0 0 0 17.82 39.54 1 0 0 0 44.54 18.98 0 0 0 0 18.98 19.67 1 0 0 0 24.67 25.38 0 0 0 0 25.38 23.59 0 0 0 0 23.591 15 1 4 2 4

4 Whiskey Mac 49r 175.34 40 29.32 0 0 0 0 29.32 28.58 0 0 0 0 28.58 25.03 0 0 0 0 25.03 22.48 0 0 0 0 22.48 24.54 4 0 0 0 44.54 25.39 0 0 0 0 25.3910 4 3 2 16 5

5 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 178.77 41 26.75 0 0 0 0 26.75 31.23 0 0 0 0 31.23 27.65 0 0 0 0 27.65 27.25 0 0 0 0 27.25 31.90 0 0 0 0 31.90 28.99 1 0 0 0 33.997 5 5 8 7 9

6 Shamrock Sadie LD 180.38 44 23.52 0 0 0 0 23.52 27.96 0 1 0 0 37.96 29.10 0 0 0 0 29.10 21.42 0 0 0 0 21.42 23.42 1 0 0 0 28.42 24.96 1 1 0 0 39.965 12 7 1 4 15

7 Knot Hardly Dunn ES 180.81 42 49.70 0 0 0 0 49.70 27.37 0 0 0 0 27.37 30.00 0 0 0 0 30.00 22.75 0 0 0 0 22.75 28.61 0 0 0 0 28.61 22.38 0 0 0 0 22.3822 2 8 3 5 2

8 Palmetto Traveler 49r 185.04 53 28.45 0 0 0 0 28.45 33.31 0 0 0 0 33.31 25.86 1 0 0 0 30.86 27.37 0 0 0 0 27.37 29.37 2 0 0 0 39.37 25.68 0 0 0 0 25.688 7 9 9 14 6

9 Fast Finger Fife WRA 192.89 60 34.21 0 0 0 0 34.21 31.59 0 0 0 0 31.59 25.93 0 0 0 0 25.93 39.47 1 0 0 0 44.47 29.85 0 0 0 0 29.85 26.84 0 0 0 0 26.8417 6 4 20 6 7

10 Ruby Colorado S 197.10 59 18.04 1 0 0 0 23.04 25.95 0 0 0 0 25.95 22.73 2 0 0 0 32.73 21.62 1 0 0 0 26.62 34.13 1 0 0 0 39.13 34.63 3 0 0 0 49.634 1 12 7 13 22

11 Doc Kemm S 202.79 65 30.96 0 0 0 0 30.96 48.61 0 0 0 0 48.61 31.17 0 0 0 0 31.17 27.60 0 0 0 0 27.60 32.10 1 0 0 0 37.10 27.35 0 0 0 0 27.3511 16 10 10 10 8

12 Lorenzo Kid BW 206.46 74 34.61 0 0 0 0 34.61 34.84 0 0 0 0 34.84 28.39 0 0 0 0 28.39 28.35 1 0 0 0 33.35 32.79 0 0 0 0 32.79 42.48 0 0 0 0 42.4819 9 6 16 8 16

13 Black Mike FCD 208.42 74 32.87 0 0 0 0 32.87 37.64 0 0 0 0 37.64 33.07 0 0 0 0 33.07 32.66 0 0 0 0 32.66 35.89 0 0 0 0 35.89 36.29 0 0 0 0 36.2916 11 14 14 9 10

14 Laredo Lou CB 217.05 81 32.03 0 0 0 0 32.03 42.24 0 0 0 0 42.24 26.84 2 0 0 0 36.84 28.17 0 0 0 0 28.17 28.97 0 1 0 0 38.97 28.80 2 0 0 0 38.8013 14 19 11 12 12

15 Foxy Filly COW
G

225.52 89 34.22 0 0 0 0 34.22 39.83 0 0 0 0 39.83 32.65 0 0 0 0 32.65 32.12 0 0 0 0 32.12 41.85 1 0 0 0 46.85 39.85 0 0 0 0 39.8518 13 11 13 20 14

16 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 230.96 86 26.27 0 0 0 0 26.27 34.21 0 0 0 0 34.21 30.46 1 0 1 0 45.46 31.39 0 0 0 0 31.39 36.13 0 1 0 0 46.13 32.50 3 0 0 0 47.506 8 22 12 18 20

17 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 240.11 93 27.07 1 0 0 0 32.07 55.11 0 0 0 0 55.11 35.19 0 0 0 0 35.19 33.10 0 0 0 0 33.10 38.45 0 0 0 0 38.45 46.19 0 0 0 0 46.1914 19 16 15 11 18

18 Choco Kid COW 241.95 93 31.64 0 0 0 0 31.64 52.14 0 0 0 0 52.14 36.50 0 0 0 0 36.50 37.45 0 0 0 0 37.45 46.02 0 0 0 0 46.02 38.20 0 0 0 0 38.2012 18 18 17 17 11

19 Ranger Law BW 261.33 99 28.72 0 0 0 0 28.72 48.79 0 0 0 0 48.79 35.30 0 0 0 0 35.30 59.59 0 0 0 0 59.59 42.74 0 0 0 0 42.74 46.19 0 0 0 0 46.199 17 17 23 15 18

20 High Cotton Kitty LWRA 275.35 111 26.73 2 0 0 0 36.73 64.79 2 0 0 0 74.79 27.81 1 0 0 0 32.81 29.56 2 0 0 0 39.56 41.74 1 0 0 0 46.74 39.72 1 0 0 0 44.7221 23 13 18 19 17

21 Capt. Cowan ES 276.89 116 36.63 0 0 0 0 36.63 63.72 1 0 0 0 68.72 40.12 0 0 0 0 40.12 40.39 0 0 0 0 40.39 46.73 1 0 0 0 51.73 39.30 0 0 0 0 39.3020 21 21 19 22 13

22 Pick Ax Pete DC 302.49 124 32.45 0 0 0 0 32.45 56.59 1 0 0 0 61.59 40.11 0 0 0 0 40.11 56.65 2 0 0 0 66.65 43.62 1 0 0 0 48.62 48.07 1 0 0 0 53.0715 20 20 25 21 23

23 Rango Kid ES 363.11 141 67.22 1 0 0 0 72.22 82.36 0 0 0 0 82.36 47.73 0 0 0 0 47.73 49.10 1 0 0 0 54.10 52.57 0 0 0 0 52.57 49.13 1 0 0 0 54.1325 24 23 22 23 24

24 Two Fingers Kurt WRA 363.64 140 63.25 0 0 0 0 63.25 85.40 0 0 0 0 85.40 50.66 0 0 0 0 50.66 49.80 0 0 0 0 49.80 66.74 0 0 0 0 66.74 47.79 0 0 0 0 47.7924 25 24 21 25 21

25 Doc Southerly S 426.57 143 58.42 0 0 0 0 58.42 63.46 2 0 0 0 73.46 65.56 3 1 0 0 90.56 55.37 2 0 0 0 65.37 55.84 2 0 0 0 65.84 57.92 1 1 0 0 72.9223 22 25 24 24 25

26 Gold Rush Annie GD 1,508.03 156 105.77 5 0 0 0 130.77 95.88 2 0 0 0 105.88 74.62 3 0 1 0 99.62 999.00 0 0 0 0 999.00 69.60 1 0 0 0 74.60 83.16 3 0 0 0 98.1626 26 26 26 26 26
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1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:50 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: 49'r

Kid Ray 154.981 3 South Carolina 2 0 0

Whiskey Mac 175.342 4 South Carolina 4 0 0

Palmetto Traveler 185.043 8 South Carolina 3 0 0

Page 1



Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:50 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: B Western

Lorenzo Kid 206.461 12 South Carolina 1 0 0

Ranger Law 261.332 19 South Carolina**** 0 0 0
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Category 
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1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cattle Baron

Laredo Lou 217.051 14 South Carolina 4 1 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
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1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 178.771 5 South Carolina 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
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1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cowboy

Cardboard Cowboy 150.431 2 Georgia 4 0 0

Choco Kid 241.952 18 South Carolina**** 0 0 0
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Category 
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1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Cowgirl

Foxy Filly 225.521 15 Georgia 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Don CORLEONE

Pick Ax Pete 302.491 22 South Carolina 5 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Elder Statesman

Knot Hardly Dunn 180.811 7 South Carolina**** 0 0 0

Capt. Cowan 276.892 21 South Carolina 2 0 0

Rango Kid 363.113 23 South Carolina 3 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Mike 208.421 13 South Carolina**** 0 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:51 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Grande Dames

Gold Rush Annie 1,508.031 26 South Carolina 14 0 1
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Geechee Gunfighters
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1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Gunfighter Senior

Mr. Bull Wacker 240.111 17 South Carolina 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Ladies 49'r

Sue Render 147.911 1 South Carolina*** 1 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Ladies Duelist

Shamrock Sadie 180.381 6 South Carolina 2 2 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Ladies Wrangler

High Cotton Kitty 275.351 20 South Carolina 9 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Senior

Ruby Colorado 197.101 10 South Carolina 8 0 0

Doc Kemm 202.792 11 South Carolina 1 0 0

Doc Southerly 426.573 25 Georgia 10 2 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Silver Senior

Carolina Gray Dawg 230.961 16 South Carolina 4 1 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

Category 
Standing ALIAS                    

                 

1/27/2018Sunday, January 28, 2018 7:42:52 PM

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match 
Final

Awards List by Category Main Match

Clean 
Match State Time

FinalTotal 

Misses

Total 

Proc.

Minor 

Safety

Category: Wrangler

Fast Finger Fife 192.891 9 South Carolina 1 0 0

Two Fingers Kurt 363.642 24 South Carolina**** 0 0 0
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Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Saturday, January 27, 2018 2:04:38 PM Shoot_date: 12/30/1899

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Black Mike

Choco Kid

Knot Hardly Dunn

Ranger Law

Two Fingers Kurt

5Total clean shooters:


